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KoMMepuyeckoe npepno>XxeHue ot 26.06.2024

Mukcep Robot Coupe MP350 Ultra apT.34800 ons

obbema 50n

ApTuKyn
MponssoaouTenb
OnuHa

[nvHa B ynakoBke
rnybuHa
MoLHOCTb
HanpsaxxeHune
WwnpuHa

CpoK rapaHTum
CtpaHa

Tnn Mmnkcepa
TpebyeT MOHTaXxa
Bec (B ynakoBke)
BbicoTa

BbicoTa B ynakoBke

63 170 #

KYIATDb

14284
Robot Coupe
125 mm

245 MM

125 mm

0.44 kBT
220V

125 mm

24 mecsaua
dpaHumA
roMoreHm3aTop
HeT

8.3 kr

74 Mm

82 MM

2 O ¢

8 (800) 707-42-63

info@ruoborudovanie.ru

Mpaduk paboTe: NH-MT: 9.00-18.00
CB-BC: BoIxOOHOM

125212, Mockea, KpoHwTaarckui 6-p, 7a, BEU KpoHwTaarckmi


https://ruoborudovanie.ru/catalog/elektromekhanicheskoe_oborudovanie/gomogenezatory/397758/

